
< 1回戦> 〈２回戦〉〈準々決勝〉〈準決勝〉 〈決勝〉

アサミタカヤ 払腰

浅 見 貴 哉
カガヅメワタル 横四方 15 払腰
加 賀 爪 航
ワタナベヒカル 合技

渡 辺 光 62

オサダヨシヒロ

長 田 善 大
エンドウシュン

遠 藤 駿 合技
ヨダユウタ

依 田 雄 太
ワタナベタイセイ

渡 辺 太 成
アキヤマリュウセイ 63
秋 山 龍 世 合技
カワサキコウタロウ

川崎宏太郎 袈裟固 18 合技

アメミヤゲンゴ

雨 宮 玄 剛
トダアツシ

戸 田 徳
フルヤトモヒロ 合技 19 合技
古 屋 智 博
コウノトモキ 合技

河 野 友 貴 64

ナイトウダイキ

内 藤 大 貴
ホリグチゲンキ

堀 口 元 希 大外刈
イマムラトモヒロ

今 村 智 博
ワタナベケント

渡 辺 健 人
ツルダシュウヤ 65
鶴 田 修 也
タナカルイト

田中瑠偉斗 不戦勝 22 払腰
マルヤマナオキ

丸 山 直 輝 合技

第３位

カワサキコウタロウ

川崎宏太郎
マルヤマナオキ

丸山直輝

準優勝
トダアツシ

戸田　徳

20 疾 風

入　　賞　　者

優　　勝
アサミタカヤ

浅見貴哉 誠武館

18 甲柔会
14

19 まるや

69

16 誠心館
21

17 北富士

14 韮 崎
20

15 誠武館

12 南 ア
13

13 龍心館

10 誠武館
71

11 月神館

8 龍心館
12

9 北富士

68

6 玉 穂
17

7 市 川

5 一宮町

2 明 野
11

3 大明見

月神館

北富士

疾風

小５男子重量級 第７試合場

1 誠武館

4 忍 野
16


